ZAGAZ

Station

Auchan - supermarchA®© -
Haguenau / ChA¢teau

88, route de Bischwiller - D329
67500 - Haguenau

48.803150 7.811104

16/04/25
1.770€

16/04/25

Liste des stations pour Haguenau ( 67500 )

Gasoil+ Gasoil

16/04/25
1.579€

E85

GPL

Auchan - supermarchA®© -
Haguenau / Centre

4, boulevard de Lattre de Tassigny -

D263
67500 - Haguenau

48.819213 7.784712

17/04/25
1.770€

17/04/25

17/04/25
1.617€

Total - Garage Helmchen SARL /
Opel

4, route de Bitche - N62=D1062
67500 - Haguenau

48.820204 7.778594

15/04/25

17/04/25
1.664€

Leclerc - Haguenau

37, avenue du professeur RenA©
Leriche

67500 - Haguenau

48.798841 7.780348

18/04/25
1.673€

18/04/25

18/04/25

18/04/25
1.527€

Cora - Haguenau
Z.A. du Taubenhof - D29
67500 - Haguenau

48.802173 7.835076

19/04/25
1.705€

19/04/25

19/04/25
1.528€

09/04/25
0.989€
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ZACAZ

Liste des stations pour Haguenau ( 67500 )

Station Super 98 Gasoil+ = Gasaoll E85 GPL
1.739€ 1.587€ | 0.640€

2, route de Woerth - D27

67500 - Haguenau

48.827206 7.792504

Total - Relais de Haguenau 20/04/25 20/04/25 |27/02/22 | 20/04/25 |20/04/25
1.862€ 1.892€ | 1.664€ | 0.725€

22, route de Strasbourg -
D263=N63
67500 - Haguenau

48.808487 7.777846
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